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Single Bathroom Tissue Heavenly Soft Standard
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Heavenly Soft

Heavenly Soft Standard bathroom tissue is ideal for businesses that want to offer comfort with high-quality paper products, such as
hotels, office buildings, restaurants or any facility wishing to provide customers with an enhanced restroom experience.
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Technical data Transport

Material: Virgin Pulp EAN ITF: 00613796112330
Color: White Pack: 96
Embossing: Circle Leaf Volume (ft3): 4.38

Plies: 1 Length (inch): 25.83

Tear numbers: 1 Width (inch): 17.24
Sheet height (inch): 413 Height (inch): 17.01
Sheet length (inch): 3.50 Gross weight (Ibs)*: 35.38

Roll length (feet): 292 Net weight (Ibs)*: 31.64

Roll diameter (inch): 4.33 Packaging / Case: Printed box
Core diameter (inch): 1.61

Dispenser length (inch):

Dispenser width (inch): Pallet

Dispenser height (inch): Case / Pallet: 25
Grammage (Ibs): 10.2 Height pallet (inch): 90
Capacity: Base parts / Pallet:

Dosage: Height parts/pallet:

Food contact:

Pieces / Consumption units

EAN:

Pieces / Consumption units:

Length (inch):
Width (inch):
Height (inch):

Net weight (Ibs)*:
Gross weight (Ibs)*:
Packaging / Pack:

10613796137231

1

4.33

4.33

413

0.33

0.35

Printed Band Wrap

www.papernet.com/americas

Compatible dispensers:

Compatible codes:

* Tolerance +5%
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