

410002

Single Bathroom Tissue Heavenly Soft Standard

Certifications and technology





Heavenly Soft Standard bathroom tissue is ideal for businesses that want to offer comfort with high-quality paper products, such as hotels, office buildings, restaurants or any facility wishing to provide customers with an enhanced restroom experience.

Technical data	
Material:	Virgin Pulp
Color:	White
Embossing:	Circle Leaf
Plies:	1
Tear numbers:	1
Sheet height (inch):	4.13
Sheet length (inch):	3.50
Roll length (feet):	292
Roll diameter (inch):	4.33
Core diameter (inch):	1.61
Dispenser length (inch):	
Dispenser width (inch):	
Dispenser height (inch):	
Grammage (lbs):	10.2
Capacity:	
Dosage:	
Food contact:	

Pieces / Consumption units

EAN:	10613796137231
Pieces / Consumption units:	1
Length (inch):	4.33
Width (inch):	4.33
Height (inch):	4.13
Net weight (lbs)*:	0.33
Gross weight (lbs)*:	0.35
Packaging / Pack:	Printed Band Wrap

_	ra				
	ra	n	n	\sim	rt
	11		u	u	

EAN ITF:	00613796112330
Pack:	96
Volume (ft³):	4.38
Length (inch):	25.83
Width (inch):	17.24
Height (inch):	17.01
Gross weight (lbs)*:	35.38
Net weight (lbs)*:	31.64
Packaging / Case:	Printed box

Pallet

Case / Pallet:	25
Height pallet (inch):	90
Base parts / Pallet:	5
Height parts/pallet:	5

Compatible dispensers:

Compatible codes:

^{*} Tolerance ±5%